PAYMENTS

Cheque No.

Date

D/D

101631
101632
101633
101634
101635

01 November 2016
07 November 2016
14 November 2016
14 November 2016
14 November 2016
14 November 2016

Purpose

Street Lighting
Telephone & Broadband
Street Cleaner

Clerk's Salary

Village Magazine printing
PAYE

Amount

£38.09
£182.88
£65.00
£223.58
£480.00
£50.20



