## **PAYMENTS**

Cheque No.	<u>Date</u>	<u>Purpose</u>	<u>Amount</u>
D/D	01 November 2016	Street Lighting	£38.09
101631	07 November 2016	Telephone & Broadband	£182.88
101632	14 November 2016	Street Cleaner	£65.00
101633	14 November 2016	Clerk's Salary	£223.58
101634	14 November 2016	Village Magazine printing	£480.00
101635	14 November 2016	PAYE	£50.20